SPIRITS
MENU

Absolut 9 10

Absolut Elyx 10 140 G I N

Stoli 9 110

Elit by Stoli 10 | 1ol ESmidy Sapphire L

Grey Goose 10 140 Bombay s:::pphire Citror.1 Press 10
Bombay Sapphire PremierCru 10 | 140

Grey Goose 1,75 It 320 .
The Botanist n

Grey Goose 31t 640 Bulldog London Dry 9

Beluga Noble 10 140 Matdrod n

Skull Crystal Head 10 140 | Hendrick's 10 | 140

Belvedere 10 10 140 | geefeater 9! 10

Belvedere 1,75 It 320 | Beefeater24 n

Belvedere 3 It 640 | Monkey 47 12

Ketel One 10 140 | Ophir Oriental Spiced 10

Ciroc 10 140 | Etsu n

Smirnoff Red 9 no | Portofino n
Tulchan n
Gin Mare 1 | 140
Gin Mare Capri 13
Gordon's London Dry 9| Mo
Gordon'’s Premium Pink Gin 9
Bosford Pink Gin 9
Silent Pool 1 | 140
Tanqueray London Dry 9| Nno
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 10
Tanqueray No Ten 12 | 150
Aviaton American Gin 10
Votanikon 10

Premium tonics, mixers and energy drinks served with spirits per glass extra charge 2 euros
Regular Mixers (soft drinks & juices) served with spirits per glass are included in the price

Prices include all legal surcharges.



WHISKEY (JAPANESE)

WHISKEY (SINGLE MALT)

Nikka from the Barrel 12

Nikka Coffey Grain
Fujimi
Yamazakura

13
13
13

WHISKEY (BLENDED)

Dewar's 8Y
Dewar's 12Y

9
10

Monkey Shoulder [Blended Malt] 10
Monkey Shoulder [Blended Malt

Smoked] 1
Chivas 12Y 10
Chivas XV 13
Chivas 18Y 15
Chivas 20Y 19
Chivas Royal Salute 21
Famous Grouse

Jameson 9
Jameson Black Barrel 10
Jameson Caskmates 10
Tullamore Dew 10
Johnnie Walker Red 9
Johnnie Walker Blonde 9
Johnnie Walker Black 10
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve 13
Johnnie Walker Green 16
Johnnie Walker Blue 30

1o

140

140

10
10

1o
10
140
160
180

WHISKEY (sourson/ry)

Makers Mark 1

Woodford Reserve n
Wild Turkey 81 9
Bulleit Bourbon n
Bulleit Bourbon RYE n

Ardbeg An Oa n
Ardbeg Uigeadail 13
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 15
Port Charlotte n
Bruichladdich 1
Smokehead n
Glenlivet 12Y 1
Aberlour 12Y n
Tamdhu 10Y 1
Balvenie 12Y n
Balvenie 14Y 13
Glenfiddich 12Y 1
Glenfiddich 15Y 13
Glenfiddich 18Y 16
Glenfiddich 21Y 19
Glengoyle 10Y n
Glengoyle 12Y 12
Glengoyle 15Y 13
Glengoyle 18Y 19
Laphroaig 10Y 1
Dalmore 12Y n
Dalmore 15Y 13
Isle of Jura 10Y n
Teeling Single Grain 13
Teeling Single Malt n
Talisker Storm n
Talisker 10Y 1
Lagavulin 16Y 16
Oban 14Y 13
Maccallan 12Y 12
Glemorangie 10Y 1
Glemorangie 12Y 13
Glemorangie 14Y 15

Premium tonics, mixers and energy drinks served with spirits per glass extra charge 2 euros
Regular Mixers (soft drinks & juices) served with spirits per glass are included in the price

Prices include all legal surcharges.

140
160
180

160



RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Carta Oro

Bacardi Spiced

Bacardi Anejo 4Y

Bacardi Reserva 8 Anos
Bacardi Gran ReservalOoY
Bayou Spiced

Havana 3

Havana Especial

Havana 7

St James Heritage

El Torado 12Y

El Torado 15Y

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Bumbu

Diplomatico Blanco
Diplomatico Mantuano
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Pineapple
Plantation Original Dark
Santa Teresa

Captain Morgan Gold Spiced
Captain Morgan Black
Zacapa Solera
Eminente Reserva 7

10
10
n
13
15
n

10

n
10
13
16
10

n
10
10
13

10
1o
10

10

140

140

TEQUILA

Patron (100% Agave) Reposado/silver
Patron Anejo

Patron El Cielo

Volcan Reposado/Blanco
Volcan Cristalino

Volcan XO

Kah (100% Agave) rReposado/silver
Kah Anejo

Jose Cuervo Gold

Jose Cuervo Siver

Cenote Reposado/Blanco
Cenote Anejo

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio 1942

Cazadores Reposado/Blanco
Se Busca Mezcal

n
13
25
n
13
25
n
13

n
13
13
13

30
10
n

140

400

400

1o
10

150
150
500

COGNAC

Five Kings
Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

Premium tonics, mixers and energy drinks served with spirits per glass extra charge 2 euros
Regular Mixers (soft drinks & juices) served with spirits per glass are included in the price

Prices include all legal surcharges.

n
16
n
19




Martini Bitter 9
Fernet Branca 10
St-Germain 9
Zivania Loel 9
Zivania Loel Gold 10
Drambuie 9
Skinos Mastiha Spirit 9
Malibu 9
Baileys 9
Kahlua 9
CAC H ACA DOM Benedectine 9
Sambuca White 9
capticand Disaronno Amaretto 9
Pitu 9 . .
aguardntanca 10 Itallcu.s Bergamot Liquer 10
Yaguara Ouro 42% alc 12 Vecchio Amaro Del Capo 9
Leblon Cachaca Femod 9
Galliano Vanilla 9
Passoa 9
VERMOUTHS | .= 9
Aperol 9
Lillet Campari 9
Martini Bianco 9 Fireball 9
Martini Extra Dry 9 Grand Marnier 9
Martini Rosso 9 Tia Maria 9
Martini Rubino 9 Smirnoff North 9
Martini Rosato 9 Pampelle 9
Martini Ambrato 9 Cointreatl g
Otto's Athens 9

Premium tonics, mixers and energy drinks served with spirits per glass extra charge 2 euros
Regular Mixers (soft drinks & juices) served with spirits per glass are included in the price

Prices include all legal surcharges.



MENOY
NOTON

BOTKA

Absolut

Absolut Elyx

Stoli

Elit by Stoli

Grey Goose

Grey Goose 1,75 It
Grey Goose 3 It
Beluga Noble
Skull Crystal Head
Belvedere 10
Belvedere 1,75 It
Belvedere 3 It
Ketel One

Ciroc

Smirnoff Red

10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
140

L (o)
140
140
320
640
140
140
140
320
640
140
140

L (o)

TZIN

Bombay Sapphire

Bombay Sapphire Citron Press
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
The Botanist

Bulldog London Dry
Mataroa

Hendrick's

Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Monkey 47

Ophir Oriental Spiced

Etsu

Portofino

Tulchan

Gin Mare

Gin Mare Capri

Gordon's London Dry
Gordon's Premium Pink Gin
Bosford Pink Gin

Silent Pool

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Tanqueray No Ten

Aviaton American Gin
Votanikon

10
n

n
10

n
12
10

n

n

n

n
13

n

10
12
10
10

1o

140

140
10

140

10

140

10

150

2 Mpiuovp pi€epg (20cl) & evepyeiakd TToTé UTIAPXE! EMMAéOV XpEwon 2 eupw GTav oepBipovTat Ue TTotd
Kavoviké Mi€ep (avapukTika i xupoi) TTou oepPipovtal pe TTota 20cl TTephapBavovrtal oTny Tiyr

Ot Tipég EpINAPPBAVOUV ONEG TIG VOUIUESG XPEWOTEIG



OYIZKI (ananNika)

OYIZ K|l (monozymaro)

Nikka from the Barrel
Nikka Coffey Grain
Fujimi

Yamazakura

12
13
13
13

OYI z KI (ANAMEMEIITMENO)

Dewar's 8Y

Dewar's 12Y

Monkey Shoulder [Blended Malt]
Monkey Shoulder [Blended Malt
Smoked]

Chivas 12Y

Chivas XV

Chivas 18Y

Chivas 20Y

Chivas Royal Salute

Famous Grouse

Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates
Tullamore Dew

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Blonde
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Green
Johnnie Walker Blue

9
10
10

n
10
13
15
19
21

9
10
10
10

9

9
10
13
16

30

1o

140

140

10
10

1o
10
140
160
180

O Y2 K] mnepmnon/ pa

Makers Mark
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey 81
Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon RYE

n
n
9
n
n

Ardbeg An Oa n

Ardbeg Uigeadail 13

Ardbeg Corryvreckan 15

Port Charlotte n
Bruichladdich 1
Smokehead n
Glenlivet 12Y 1

Aberlour 12Y n

Tamdhu 10Y 1

Balvenie 12Y n

Balvenie 14Y 13 .
Glenfiddich 12Y 1 140
Glenfiddich 15Y 13 160
Glenfiddich 18Y 16 180
Glenfiddich 21Y 19
Glengoyle 10Y n
Glengoyle 12Y 12
Glengoyle 15Y 13
Glengoyle 18Y 19
Laphroaig 10Y 1

Dalmore 12Y n

Dalmore 15Y 13

Isle of Jura 10Y n

Teeling Single Grain 13

Teeling Single Malt n

Talisker Storm n

Talisker 10Y 1
Lagavulin 16Y 16

Oban 14Y 13
Maccallan 12Y 12 160
Glemorangie 10Y 1
Glemorangie 12Y 13
Glemorangie 14Y 15

Y& Mpiuovu pi€epg (20cl) & evepyeiakd TToTé UTIAPXE! EMMAEOV Xpéwon 2 eupw GTav oepBipovTal He TTotd
Kavovika Migep (avapuktika rj xupoi) TTou oepBipovtat pe TTotd 20cl TrepilapiBavovtarl otny Tipn

Ot Tipég EpINAPPBAVOUV ONEG TIG VOUIUESG XPEWOTEIG



POYMiI
Bacardi Carta Blanca 9 10
Bacardi Carta Negra 9 110
Bacardi Carta Oro 10 10
Bacardi Spiced 10
Bacardi Anejo 4Y 1
Bacardi Reserva 8 Anos 13
Bacardi Gran ReservalOY 15
Bayou Spiced n
Havana 3 S 10
Havana Especial 10
Havana 7 n 140 T E K I AA
St James Heritage 10
El Torado 12Y 13 Patron (100% Agave) Reposado/silver 11 | 140
El Torado 15Y 16 RdtiohiAnojo 12
. . Patron El Cielo 25 | 400
=dilordotty Spiced 10 Volcan Reposado/Blanco n
Eumbu L L Volcan Cristalino 13
Diplomatico Blanco 10 Volcan XO 25 | 400
Diplomatico Mantuano 10 Kah (100% Agave) Reposado/silver 11
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 13 Kah Anejo 13
Plantation 3 Stars 9 Jose Cuervo Gold 9| MO
Plantation Pineapple 9 Jose Cuervo Siver 9| 10
Plantation Original Dark 9 Cenote Reposado/Blanco 1
santa Teresa 12 Cenote Anejo 13
Captain Morgan Gold Spiced 9 Don Julio Reposado 13 (150
Captain Morgan Black 9 Don Julio Blanco 13 | 150
Zacapa Solera 16 Don Julio 1942 30 | 500
A " Cazadores Reposado/Blanco 10
Se Busca Mezcal n
Five Kings 9
Courvoisier VS n
Courvoisier XO 16
Hennessy VS n
Hennessy XO 19

3¢ lMpiuovu pi€epg (20cl) & evepyeiakd TToTé UTIAPXE! EMMAEOV Xpéwon 2 eupw GTav oepBipovTal He TTotd
Kavovika Migep (avapuktika rj xupoi) TTou oepBipovtat pe TTotd 20cl TrepilapiBavovtarl otny Tipn

Ot Tipég EpINAPPBAVOUV ONEG TIG VOUIUESG XPEWOTEIG



AIKEP

KAZAZA

Capucana

Pitu

Yaguara Branca
Yaguara Ouro 42% alc
Leblon Cachaca

13

10
12

BEPMOYO

Lillet

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Rubino
Martini Rosato
Martini Ambrato
Otto's Athens

10

0w O O O © O ©

£ Mpipovp pigepg (20cl) & evepyeiakd TToTé UTIAPXE! EMMAEOV Xpéwon 2 eupw GTav oepBipovTal He TTotd
Kavovika Migep (avapuktika rj xupoi) TTou oepBipovtat pe TTotd 20cl TrepilapiBavovtarl otny Tipn

Ot Tipég EpINAPPBAVOUV ONEG TIG VOUIUESG XPEWOTEIG

Martini Bitter

Fernet Branca
St-Germain

Zivania Loel

Zivania Loel Gold
Drambuie

Skinos Mastiha Spirit
Malibu

Baileys

Kahlua

DOM Benedectine
Sambuca White
Disaronno Amaretto
Italicus Bergamot Liquer
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo
Pernod

Galliano Vanilla
Passoa

Ursus Rotter

Aperol

Campari

Fireball

Grand Marnier

Tia Maria

Smirnoff North
Pampelle

Cointreau
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